BLOCK1-11AM

REGULAR GAMES 1-2 (No MP)
Game 1 (Green)
Game 2 (Purple)

JACKPOT #1

REGULAR GAMES 3-4 "ﬁ ",
Game 3 (Crey) Sa

Game 4 (Orange)

JACKPOT #2

REGULAR GAMES 5-6 I

Game 5 (Red] -
Game 6 (Brown)

HOUSE DRAWINGS

JACKPOT #3

REGULAR GAMES 7-8 [ ™.

Game 7 (Olive) L
Game 8 (Aqua)

JACKPOT #4

JACKPOT #5

REGULAR GAMES 9-10 n_fi;:

Game 9 (Yellow)
Game 10 (Lime)

JACKPOT #6 (SPECIAL BLACKOUT)

BLOCK 2 - 2:30PM

REGULAR GAMES 1-2 (No MP)
Game 1 (Green)
Game 2 (Purple)

JACKPOT #7

Triple Bingo w/ wild #
Block of 9

Crazy Pyramid
Blackout

Crazy Bow Tie
Vertical and Horizontal

Indian Star
Blackout

One Hardway/One Easyway
Double Bingo (Corners Count)

10 Drawings

First 3 Drawn — Soin the Wheel (Win up to $5,000)

Payout
$1,000
$2,000

$2,500
$7,500

$3,000
$4,000

$2,500
$7,500

$5,000
$6,000

<

Triple Bingo Block of Nine \
] [ “
|| |

o

Crazy Pyramid Blackout
[
| FREE
I
. Vertical &
Crazy Bow Tie Horizontal

Indian Star

One Hardway/ Double Bingo
One Easyway (Corners Count)

Last 7 Drawn — 500 Free Cards Hard Stamp &
10 Minute Intermission Hard Line Blackout
Iyl

Hard Stamp & Hard Line $2,500 =y
Blackout $7,500

Crazy Letter "T" Two Straight Lines
Crazy Letter "T" $7,000
Two Straight Lines $8,000

Block of Nine Blackout
Block of Nine $2,500 | FReE
BlGCkOUf $7,5OO 1 1]

Triple Bingo Blackout
Triple Bingo $2,500
Blackout $7,500 L

Two Hardway Bingos  Letter "X"
2 Hardway Bingos $9,000 e
Letter "X" $10,000

Blackout
Must Go Blackout $50,000

Triple Bingo Block of Nine

Payouts T

Triple Bingo w/ wild # $1,000 o
Block of 9 $2,000 -

Crazy Pyramid Blackout
Crazy Pyramid $2,500 |
Blackout $7,500

REGULAR GAMES 3-4 _Ilfi. _::“‘.
Game 3 (Grey) -
Game 4 (Orange)

JACKPOT #8

REGULAR GAMES 5-6  li* -
Game 5 (Red)
Game 6 (Brown)

HOUSE DRAWINGS

JACKPOT #9

REGULAR GAMES 7-8 nfi':";
Game 7 (Olive) .
Game 8 (Aqua)

JACKPOT #10

JACKPOT #11

REGULAR GAMES 9-10 ™,
Game 9 (Yellow) T
Game 10 (Lime)

JACKPOT #12 (SPECIAL BLACKOUT)

BLOCK 3 - 6:30PM

REGULAR GAMES 1-2 “ﬁ &
Game 1 (Pink) S
Game 2 (Yellow)

JACKPOT #13

REGULAR GAMES 3-4 '™,
Game 3 (Aqua) 4
Game 4 (Olive)

JACKPOT #14

jr\/

Crazy BowTie

Vertical &
Horizontal

Crazy Bow Tie $3,090 |
Vertical and Horizontal $4',\O/ u
[
Indian Star Blackout
Indian Star $2,500
Blackout $7,500
One Hardway/ Double Bingo
One Easyway (Corners Count)
One Hardway/One Easyway $5,000 .
Double Bingo (Corners Count) $6,000 l\;
10 Drawings
First 3 Drawn — Soin the Wheel (Win up to $5,000)
Last 7 Drawn — 500 Free Cards
10 Minute Intermission Eafd Stamp &
ard Line Blackout
Hard Stamp & Hard Line $5,000 -
Blackout $10,000
Two Straight Lines
Crazy Letter "T" $7,000 ||
Two Straight Lines $8,000 ‘
Block of Nine Blackout
Block of Nine $5,000 ]
Blackout $15,000 T 11
Triple Bingo Blackout
Triple Bingo $5,000
Blackout $20,000
Two Hardway Bingos  Letter "X"
2 Hardway Bingos $9,000 et
Letter "X" $10,000
Blackout
Must Go Blackout $50,000
Sycuan 7 2 Straight Lines )
\F
Payouts
Sycuan 7 $1,000 ]
2 Straight Lines $2,000 ‘
Crazy Pyramid Blackout
[
Crazy Pyramid $5,000
Blackout $10,000 I
Giant Crazy Kite Crazy Letter "L"
Giant Crazy Kite $3,000
Crazy Letter "L" $4,000 t
\~7
Blackout Ve
Indian Star $5,000
Blackout $15,000

.



REGULAR GAMES 5-6 I“#.F il
Game 5 (Brown)
Game 6 (Peach)

JACKPOT #15

HOUSE DRAWINGS

JACKPOT #16

REGULAR GAMES 7-8 uﬁ"".
Game 7 (Orange) L
Game 8 (Grey)

JACKPOT #17

REGULAR GAMES 9-10 I“#.F o
Game 9 (Tan)
Game 10 (Green)

SPECIAL CAR GAME

REGULAR GAMES 11-13 (No MP)
Game 11
Game 12
Game 13

Jackpot #18 (Special Blackout Game)

SPECIAL REGULAR GAMES 14-15 (No MP)

Game 14
Game 15

QuickPlay/Keno Completion Game
Video Poker Completion Game

&
B|NG© THANK YOU FOR CELEBRATING WITH US!

Two Hardway Bingos ~ Letter X"

Double Hardway Bingo $5,000
Letter "X" $6,000
Hard Stamp & Hard Line $5,000
Blackout $15,000
10 Drawings

First 3 Drawn — Soin the Wheel (Win up to $5,000)

Last 7 Drawn — 500 Free Cards
10 Minute Intermission

Block of Nine $5,000
Blackout $20,000
Crazy Arrow $7,000
Vertical and Horizontal $8,000
Triple Bingo $5,000
Blackout $20,000
Diagonal w/Opposite Stamp $9,000
Crazy Letter "T" $10,000
Must Go Blackout for Car CAR

(multiple winners split cash alternative)

Block of Nine $11,000
Railroad Tracks $12,000
Small Hat $13,000
Must Go Blackout $50,000
Hardway Six Pack with

Postage Stamp $14,000
Small "s" with wild # $15,000

Must Play QuickPlay or Keno to Generate Game Cards

Must Play Video Poker to Generate Game Cards

- %

Hard Stamp &
Hard Line

Block of Nine

Crazy Arrow

Duagonal w/Opposite

Blackout

FREE

Blackout

FREE

Vertical & Horizontal

Blackout

FREE

Crazy Letter "T"

Blackout

FREE

Block of Nine

o

o =

Railroad Tracks

Small Hat

I

diid

Blackout

Hardway Six Pack
&Postage Stamp

Small “s"with wild #
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SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 15

OVER

$650,000

IN CASH PRIZES MUST GO!

All guests must have an initial Electronic Buy-in to play each block.
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